
FOR CHILDREN

BUILDING HOPE

2022 GALA

Ignite Hope



Tom Koch
Retired Anchor, KTRK-TV, ABC13

Sunday, May 1, 2022



5:30 PM - 9:00 PM




The Revaire
7122 Old Katy Road

Houston, TX 77024



Casa Marketplace
Reception & Dinner

Live Band & Dancing
Live Auction & Paddles Up



Cocktail Chic, Tie Optional

Complimentary Valet Parking

 Spirit of Hope Honorees

Casa de Esperanza's Hands of Hope House Parents & 
Caretakers over the past 40 years

Mary Ellen & Scott Prochazka

Gala Chairs

Master of Ceremonies

Kathy Foster Spirit of Service Award
Mary Haynes

Casa de Esperanza cordially invites you to the 
2022 Building Hope For Children Gala

celebrating our 40th Birthday!

Introducing the Inaugural



Host Committee
Frances & Tim Arnoult

Julie Baldwin
Bart Barrett

Bonner & George Ball
Sandy & Mike Ballases

Tammy & David Barringer
Claire & Greg Bassett

Collier & Richard Blades
Ben Brown

Caroline & Will Brown
Deborah & Russell Brown

Susan & Marc Brown
Jordan & Bryan Chismar

Concepcion Family
Jacquelyn & Collin Cox

Sylvie & Gary Crum
Brittany & Brad Dinerstein

Karen & Henry Dixon
Marsha & Sam Dodson

Mary & Miguel Espinosa
Raine & Alan Falik

Kathy O’Neil & Phil Ferguson
Kathy Foster

Theresa & Ray Frierson
Leslie & Tom Frye

Meg & Kirk Gentle
Marris & Rob Goldberg

Katie & Patrick Hwu
Jayne & Garrett Johnston

Alison Young & Jelani Kendrick
Betty & Jim Key

Shelley Starr & David Martin
Lindy & Tom McGee
Flo McGee
April & Wells McGee
Colleen & Ted McLaughlin
Barb & Dan Molinaro
Lynne & Michael Morris
Kathleen J. Motil, MD, PhD
Mary & Ron Neal
Margaret & Kevin O'Donnell
Brooke & Billy O'Neil
Marsha & Charles R. Parker
Mary Ellen & Scott Prochazka
Isla & T. R. Reckling
Matt Reichenthal
Josephine Rodgers
Frank Rynd
Bill Schmidt
Judy Seré
Christine & Jay Sherman
Leslie & Charles Simmons
Jan & Tom Simmons
Melissa & Jeff Simon
Ed Smith
Alan Ellahham & Thomas Strong
Lois & Chuck Thomsen
Wade Upton
Kim & Margaret Wheless
Drs. Marilyn & Andrew Wilking
Patti & Paul Yetter
Greta & Chuck Zimmerman

Bart Barrett
Tammy & David Barringer

Collier Blades
Ben Brown

Jordan Chismar
Jacquelyn Cox

Brittany & Brad Dinerstein
Alan Ellahham

Raine & Alan Falik
Marris Goldberg

Colleen McLaughlin
Mary Ellen & Scott Prochazka

 Planning Committee



The Ellwood Foundation
Mary Ellen & Scott Prochazka

Castle Court

Collier & Richard Blades
Sylvie & Gary Crum
Meg & Kirk Gentle

John P. McGovern Foundation
Mary & Ron Neal

Flo McGee & Wade Upton



Chinhui & Eddie Allen / Eagle Global Advisors



Bonner & George Ball / Ben Brown / 
Deborah & Russell Brown / Caroline & Will Brown



Tammy & David Barringer / EY



Karen & Henry Dixon / Truist



Julie Baldwin / Dr. Kay Motil / Josephine Rodgers / Frank Rynd /

Bill Schmidt / Ed Smith / Drs. Marilyn & Andrew Wilking
 

The Zimmerman Family / Raymond James & Associates

Winburn

Hyde Park

Special Thanks to Our 
UNDERWRITERS

Marsha & Sam Dodson

Donors as of print deadline



Bart Barrett
Minnie & Ed Cappel

Jordan & Bryan Chismar
Jacquelyn & Collin Cox
Linda & Mike DeMasie

Brittany & Brad Dinerstein
Mary & Miguel Espinosa

Shannon & Patrick Hayes
Hildebrand Fund

Katie & Patrick Hwu
Carlos Caballero & Ken Jeck

Alison Young & Jelani Kendrick
Marek Family

Shelley Starr & David Martin
Lindy & Tom McGee
April & Wells McGee
Susu & Fred Meyer

Mindy & Scott Michelman
Barb & Dan Molinaro
Lynne & Mike Morris

Margaret & Kevin O'Donnell
Brooke & Billy O'Neil
Amy & Mike Reeves

Matt Reichenthal
Katie & Jay Register

Megan & Jason Ryan
Ellen & Charles Sheedy

Lauren & Trent Sims
Jan & Tom Simmons
Melissa & Jeff Simon
Betty & Mike Squyres

Jill & Jerry Sutton
Lois & Chuck Thomsen

Patti & Paul Yetter



Claire & Greg Bassett / Susan & Marc Brown



Joseph Chen / Regina Lewis / Julie & Stephen Chen /
Elizabeth & Justin Douglass / Marian & Dillon McCarty

Frances & Tim Arnoult
Sandy & Mike Ballases
Marsha & Debs Cofer

Concepcion Family
Kathy & Steve Covey

Raine & Alan Falik
Kathy O'Neil & Philip Ferguson

Theresa & Ray Frierson
Allison & Philip Wise / Insgroup

Jayne & Garrett Johnston
Betty & Jim Key

Colleen & Ted McLaughlin
Hannah Herzog & Roland Mosher
Marsha & Charlie Parker
PNC Bank
Isla & T.R. Reckling
Judy Seré
Christine & Jay Sherman
Leslie & Charles Simmons
Kim & Margaret Wheless
Ellen Yarrell

Chenevert

Almeda

Donors as of print deadline



Casa de Esperanza strives to break the cycle of child abuse
and neglect for at-risk infants, children and their families, by

providing comprehensive residential and aftercare programs
that transform people and communities. 

Our Mission

A Story of Hope

The only reason a child comes to Casa de Esperanza is
because they are not safe. They are scared in ways that those

of us who had a well protected childhood will never fully
understand. The open doors at Casa de Esperanza represent
not only food and shelter, but a place where a child does not

have to be afraid... a place of HOPE. 

Your Support

PO Box 301209, Houston, TX 77230
For more information, please contact Erika DuBose 

at edubose@casahope.org 

For 40 years, Casa de Esperanza has operated with the belief
that money should never be exchanged over the safety and
care of children. Casa de Esperanza does not charge for any

of our services and does not receive government funding.
Your investment changes the lives of children and vulnerable

parents who depend on Casa de Esperanza 
for hope and a future.


